
 

AAAGGGEEE   GGGRRROOOUUUPPP  NNNAAATTTIIIOOONNNAAALLL  
CCCHHHAAAMMMPPPIIIOOONNNSSSHHHIIIPPPSSS

JJJuuunnneee 222000---222444,,, 222000111222 
Wisconsin Dells Center 

Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin 
 
  

BOYS  
RESULTS 
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Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A3 - 3 yrs & U
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

West Fowler489

Wildcard
12.050 11.000 14.40013.800 13.25010.800 75.300

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A3 - 5 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Roman Schultz437

Sheboygan YMCA
13.550 13.150 15.00014.550 14.85013.000 84.100

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A3 - 6 yrs & O
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jose Valdez476

Twistes
14.800 13.600 14.50014.250 13.70013.250 84.100

1 1 1 3 1 2 1

1

Broden Buboltz436

Sheboygan YMCA

13.350 12.600 14.55013.750 13.75012.900 80.900

3 2 2 2 2 1 2

2

Leif Thompson438

Sheboygan YMCA

14.250 12.550 14.70013.300 13.20012.600 80.600

2 3 3 1 3 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A4 - 6 yrs & U
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

William McBrady793

Horizon
15.000 13.500 15.60015.050 14.75014.950 88.850

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A4 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Ryan Kennelly731

Schaumburg

14.600 10.850 14.90015.100 14.90014.550 84.900
2 2 2 1 1 1 1

1

Aiden Field738

Sheboygan YMCA

14.350 13.350 14.30014.850 14.10013.900 84.850

3T 1 3 5 3 4 2

2

Myrin Vollkommer732

Schaumburg
14.750 10.600 14.65015.200 14.35013.850 83.400

1 3 1 3 4 2T 3

3

Carson Belcher733

Schaumburg

14.350 9.850 14.85014.800 14.35014.100 82.300

3T 4 4 2 2 2T 4

4

Derek Feick665

Horizon

13.900 9.650 14.50013.650 11.70012.500 75.900

5 5 6 4 5 6 5T

5T

Jack Gregory659

High Flyers

13.700 8.300 13.95014.150 13.60012.200 75.900

6 6 5 6 6 5 5T

5T



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Owen Mantz784

Wildcard
15.000 14.300 15.10014.800 14.30014.150 87.650

1 1 2 1 2 2 1

1

Myles Mayer785

Wildcard

14.500 13.600 14.80015.300 14.85014.300 87.350

2 2 1 3 1 1 2

2

Erik Barishman576

Elmhurst Gym Center

14.150 10.150 15.00014.200 14.25013.650 81.400

3 3 4 2 3 3 3

3

Scott Pominville661

High Flyers

14.100 10.000 14.75014.550 13.55013.500 80.450

4 4 3 4 4 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Joseph Sumida522

CENTRAL USA

14.700 15.450 14.65015.050 15.15015.100 90.100
2 1 1 5 1 1 1

1

Nathan Lee579

Elmhurst Gym Center

14.650 14.800 14.80014.850 13.65014.250 87.000

3 2 2 4 2 9 2

2

Joshua Malasky553

Chalk Box

14.300 13.650 14.45014.250 13.90013.900 84.450

5T 3 8 8 4 6 3

3

Dominic Milazzo578

Elmhurst Gym Center
14.750 12.300 14.95014.500 14.30013.550 84.350

1 5 6T 3 6 4T 4

4

Nick Wheeler666

Horizon

14.500 12.750 15.00014.650 14.30013.100 84.300

4 4 3 2 8T 4T 5

5

Levi Svoboda667

Horizon

14.300 12.200 14.55014.550 14.40013.600 83.600

5T 6 5 6T 5 3 6

6

Greg Laier660

High Flyers

14.200 11.250 14.55014.600 13.80013.250 81.650

7 7 4 6T 7 8 7

7

Dylan Knight658

Heartland Gymnastics

13.950 7.500 14.30014.500 14.85014.100 79.200

8 10 6T 10 3 2 8

8

Shjon Pyle654

Heartland Gymnastics

13.900 8.500 15.05013.800 13.85013.100 78.200

9 9 10 1 8T 7 9

9

Austin Ross675

KidSport LLC

13.350 9.400 14.35014.150 12.85011.900 76.000

10 8 9 9 10 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A4 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Charlie Cripe575

Elmhurst Gym Center
14.800 12.850 15.10014.950 14.85014.450 87.000

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Zachary Rowell626

GymSport

14.250 11.650 14.85014.600 14.60014.100 84.050

2 3 2 2 3 2 2

2

Zachary Wahlen673

KAATS

14.200 12.450 14.65014.050 14.10014.350 83.800

3 2 3 3 2 3 3

3

Damian Powers674

KidSport LLC

13.750 9.950 14.60013.950 13.00013.000 78.250

4 4 4 4 4 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A4 - 11 yrs & O
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Cole Evans664

Horizon
14.600 14.650 14.65014.500 12.95013.800 85.150

1 1 5 4T 3 5 1

1

Kevin Homan577

Elmhurst Gym Center

14.550 11.250 14.65014.550 15.30014.300 84.600

2 4 4 4T 1 1 2

2

Jacob Anderson574

Elmhurst Gym Center

14.250 13.000 14.80014.700 14.45013.200 84.400

4T 2 3 2 5 3 3

3

John Gill572

Elmhurst Gym Center

14.250 11.350 14.75014.950 15.25013.500 84.050

4T 3 2 3 4 2 4

4

Jacob Miller573

Elmhurst Gym Center

14.300 10.300 15.00015.050 13.55013.850 82.050

3 5 1 1 2 4 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A5 - 8 yrs & U
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Levi Corlew816

Chalk Box

14.800 15.450 14.40013.750 13.80013.600 85.800
2 1 3 1 1 3 1

1

Carson Eshleman968

Aerial Express
15.100 12.050 14.05014.150 15.25013.500 84.100

1 3 2 3 2 1 2

2

Bryce Willems965

Wildcard

14.700 12.900 14.20014.350 14.20012.750 83.100

3 2 1 2 3 2 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A5 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Nathaniel Halama809

CENTRAL USA

13.850 13.700 14.60014.050 13.55014.900 84.650
2 1 1 1 1 3 1

1

Colin Kurtz929

Sheboygan YMCA

13.450 12.600 14.50014.000 14.45012.350 81.350

3 2 2 2 3 1 2

2

Lee Van Dyck887

KidSport LLC
14.250 8.000 14.20013.450 14.15012.850 76.900

1 3 3 3 2 2 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Dawson Dunbar810

CENTRAL USA
15.000 14.450 15.00014.450 14.95015.250 89.100

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Parker Hawkinson886

KidSport LLC

14.000 10.350 14.80013.600 14.25012.950 79.950

3 3 3 2 2 2T 2

2

Matthew Siegler884

KidSport LLC

14.050 10.600 14.25013.800 14.25012.400 79.350

2 2 2 4 4 2T 3

3

Colin Priestap815

Chalk Box

13.100 8.300 14.30012.550 12.30012.500 73.050

4 4 4 3 3 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A5 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Reese Sarnowski932

Sheboygan YMCA

14.300 15.100 14.65014.650 15.05014.400 88.150
2 1 1T 2T 1 1 1

1

Weiping Lam924

Schaumburg

14.100 13.700 14.40014.250 14.85014.000 85.300

3 4 3 5 2 2 2

2

Sean O'Hara835

Elmhurst Gym Center
14.600 12.450 14.60014.650 14.15013.350 83.800

1 5 1T 4 4 4 3

3

Evan Field931

Sheboygan YMCA

13.200 14.450 14.65013.650 14.30013.450 83.700

6 2T 5 2T 3 3 4

4

Alec Pominville872

High Flyers

14.050 14.450 13.95013.300 14.10012.650 82.500

4 2T 6 6 5 5 5

5

David Zdzichowski925

Schaumburg

13.350 11.500 14.70014.000 13.80012.600 79.950

5 6 4 1 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A5 - 12 yrs & O
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Trenton Sarnowski933

Sheboygan YMCA

12.750 13.600 14.30013.350 15.15014.200 83.350
5 1 4 3T 1 1 1

1

Michael Mendoza808

CENTRAL USA
14.500 11.300 14.40014.150 14.75012.800 81.900

1 4 2 2 4 2 2

2

Samuel Graff883

KidSport LLC

13.100 11.050 14.30014.950 14.15013.250 80.800

4 5 1 3T 2 4 3T

3T

Christian Bortolotti836

Elmhurst Gym Center

13.950 12.350 14.15013.950 14.30012.100 80.800

2 3 3 6 5 3 3T

3T

Shane Potaracke885

KidSport LLC

13.550 13.100 14.30013.250 13.55012.900 80.650

3 2 5 3T 3 5 5

5

Camron Hawkinson882

KidSport LLC

11.850 7.950 14.80013.000 13.40011.900 72.900

6 6 6 1 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A6 - 9 yrs & U
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Reed Burzynski1053

Wildcard
13.950 13.650 14.55014.400 14.30013.900 84.750

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A6 - 10 -11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jacob Muscato1026

High Flyers
14.300 13.550 14.40013.850 14.60013.850 84.550

1 1 1 2 2 2 1

1

Logan Her1029

KidSport LLC

13.900 11.900 14.60012.650 14.85014.300 82.200

2 2 3 1 1 1 2

2

Jonah Knutson1012

GymSport

11.800 10.850 14.35012.750 13.35010.000 73.100

3 3 2 3 3 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class A6 - 12 yrs & O
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Corbmacc Gafney1036

Sheboygan YMCA

12.750 14.000 14.80013.750 14.70014.050 84.050
5 3 3 1 1 1 1

1

Andrew Maclean1027

High Flyers
14.500 14.600 14.40013.550 14.10012.750 83.900

1 1 4 2 4 3 2

2

Nathan Waniorek1037

Sheboygan YMCA

14.150 13.400 14.25014.000 14.15013.200 83.150

2 4 1 3 3 2 3

3

Quade Quick1006

EDGE Riverside

13.250 14.100 14.20013.800 13.75012.600 81.700

4 2 2 4 5 4* 4T

4T

Jimmy Muscato1028

High Flyers

13.800 13.350 14.00013.200 13.75013.600 81.700

3 5 5 5 2 4* 4T

4T



Meet Results Page: 12012 AAU Age Group Nationals

Class OO - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/21/2012Wisconsin Dells Center

Douglas Jonuska

2501 N River Rd

Wisconsin Dells, WI

(608) 314-0333   (608) 754-2137 Fax

6/20/2012 - 6/23/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Tanner Enke2304

Dave's Gym Factory

12.800 12.150 13.45011.600 11.80012.200 74.000
3 1 1 1 1 1 1

1

Daniel Valmassei2303

Dave's Gym Factory

13.200 10.050 12.10010.900 11.50011.350 69.100

2 2 3 4 2 2 2

2

Allen McCrady2308

KidSport LLC
13.300 8.700 13.05011.100 10.60010.150 66.900

1 4 2 3 3 4 3

3

Kyle Gamoke2309

KidSport LLC

12.400 9.350 13.35010.800 11.3009.050 66.250

4 3 4 2 4 3 4

4
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